CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 21, 2012

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

MIS REPLACEMENT FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
OLIVER SQUARE TIF

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
DATE: s {’L | I L

883,914.78

i 'M
SIGNATURE: W/

229,827.15
241,602.32
96,489.69
29,711.58
72,970.92
190,712.95
90.00
22,159.25

350.92



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl92’ and transact.ck_date=/20120221 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR. DEPT-DIV ~ —ee—— DESCRIPTION———=——
105100 63554 02/21/12 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010924 WELDING SUPPLIES PER I
1051600 63555 02/21/12 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F
105100 63556 02/21/12 13253 ALLEN SPEAR 4300 REFUND - COMMUTER PAR
105100 63557 02/21/12 844 AMERICAN WATERWORKS ASSO 063447 STANDARDS REVISIONS -
105100 63558 02/21/12 5250 APWA-FOX VALLEY BRANCH 010920 APWA-IDOT S-11 HOT MIX
105100 63559 02/21/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT 2/1-2
105100 63559 02/21/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT 2/1-2
105100 63558 02/21/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT 2/1-2
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63560 02/21/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sve 1/8-2/7/12

105100 63560 02/21/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010613 svVC 1/8-2/7/12

105100 63560 02/21/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 sve 1/8-2/7/12

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63561 02/21/12 13068 AT & T U- VERSE 010613 SVC 12/14-1/13/2012
105100 63561 02/21/12 13068 AT & T U- VERSE 010613 sve 1/14-2/13/2012
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 METER REMOVAL, 1555 W
105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 EXPRESS PACKAGING, 180
105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 APEX~INTERIOR REMODEL,
105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV
105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ACCUPERF INC~-WAREHOUSE
105100 63562 02/21/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63563 02/21/12 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010921 BREAKAWAY CTM75 - STOC
105100 63564 02/21/12 12591 BALL HORTICULTURAL COMPA 28 TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY AN
105100 63565 02/21/12 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 ILEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
105100 63566 02/21/12 11958 BASYS CONTROLS 010921 UBIQUITY SERVICE ANNUA
105100 63567 02/21/12 799%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7954 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 153454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 63567 02/21/12 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

TOTAL CHECK
105100 63568 02/21/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G192’ and transact.ck date=’20120221 00:00:00. 000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m—=m—w—o——= VENDOR~——w= ———m——m—= DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63568 02/21/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 2,028.25
105100 63568 02/21/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 288.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 63569 02/21/12 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 214.64
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 PILTERS AND ALTERNATOR 0.00 387.60
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 BRAKE PARTS FOR UNIT 7 0.00 340.93
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 DEC CHARGES 0.00 1,352.46
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 DEC CHARGES 0.00 41.14
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 DEC CHARGES 0.00 60.88
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 DEC CHARGES 0.00 48.80
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 DEC CHARGES 0.00 16.10
105100 63570 02/21/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 DEC CHARGES 0.00 18.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,265.99
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 307.23
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 153.62
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 153.61
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 287.28
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 143.64
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 143.64
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 319.20
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 053443 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 159.60
105100 63571 02/21/12 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 KIMBERLY PIEMONTE, CLE 0.00 1592.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,827.42
105100 63572 02/21/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 225404 0.00 325.00
105100 63572 02/21/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 225206 0.00 874.20
105100 63572 02/21/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 225132 0.00 228.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,427.95
105100 63573 02/21/12 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 HAWTHORNE LANE DETENTI 0.00 2,553.00
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
103100 63574 02/21/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 172.44
105100 63575 02/21/12 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4933 0.00 625.00
105100 63575 02/21/12 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4233 0.00 1,200.00

0.00 1,825.00

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12

TIME: 16:01:

53

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl92’ and transact.ck_date=’'20120221 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G192’ and transact.ck_date=’20120221 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——m—=——————" VENDOR~—mmr  mommmrom =, DEPT-DIV ~ ——ee— DESCRIPTION—=wm——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63592 02/21/12 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 063448 VAV LIMIT SWITCHES 0.00 188.33
105100 63593 02/21/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 63593 02/21/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
105100 63593 02/21/12 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 63594 02/21/12 13263 GLOCK PROFESSIONAL, INC 010613 INVOICE TRP/100027149 0.00 195.00
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 010926 ROADWAY LIGHTING STOCK 0.00 394.66
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 063448 RETROFIT KIT 0.00 75.87
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 BATTERY LEAD 0.00 171.24
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 010926 ROADWAY, FIXTURE 0.00 197.33
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 063448 MOTOR 0.00 171.23
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 010926 MAT. NON CONDUCTIVE 0.00 77.99
105100 63595 02/21/12 2013 GRAINGER 063447 DAMPER MOTER 0.00 262.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,350.32
105100 63596 02/21/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 MOTOR ASSY 0.00 171.82
105100 63596 02/21/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 CORE CREDIT 0.00 -35.00
105100 63596 02/21/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 POTENTIOM 0.00 89.57
105100 63596 02/21/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447 SEAL/KIT 0.00 284.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 511.03
105100 63597 02/21/12 11321 HAYNES ELECTRIC, INC 010921 ELECTRICAL 100 AMP SER 0.00 300.00
105100 63598 02/21/12 3834 IGFOA 010510 ANNUAL 2012 DUES 0.00 345.00
105100 63598 02/21/12 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010613 4TH QTR 2011 UNEMPLMN 0.00 1,062.00
105100 63600 02/21/12 3420 ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613 RENEW CONFIDENTIAL PLA 0.00 99.00
105100 63601 02/21/12 10576 INT’L INSTITUTE OF MUNIC 010110 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 0.00 250.00
105100 63602 02/21/12 592 IRMA 010613 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00 628.49
105100 63602 02/21/12 592 IRMA 010924 UNDERGROUND STORAGE TA 0.00 1,256.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,885.47
105100 63603 02/21/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 3 X 5 STANDARD US FLAG 0.00 262.75
105100 63603 02/21/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 PARTS FOR WHITE UNRAPP 0.00 37.50
105100 63603 02/21/12 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 UNRAPPER WHITE POLE WI 0.00 191.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 492.09
105100 63604 02/21/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 REP ISTAID SUPPL 0.00 56.50
105100 63605 02/21/12 10989 KATHELEEN W. BONO, CSR 010501 COURT REPORTING SERVIC 0.00 358.00
105100 63605 02/21/12 10983 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 053443 COURT REPORTING SERVIC 0.00 358.00
105100 63605 02/21/12 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 063447 COURT REPORTING SERVIC 0.00 358.00

0.00 1,074.00

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63606 02/21/12 11535 KELMSCOTT COMMUNICATIONS 010208 PRINTING OF STEPPED SH .00 890.00

(=]




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21L
TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G192' and transact. ck_date=/20120221 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————=——w————= VENDOR— == = — e DEPT-DIV = = DESCRIPTION-——~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63607 02/21/12 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC WASHERS, NUTS, CA 0.00 319.23
105100 63608 02/21/12 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 INVOICE 25106 0.00 675.00
105100 63608 02/21/12 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 INVOICE 25106 0.00 725.00
105100 63608 02/21/12 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 INVOICE 25106 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,850.00
105100 63609 02/21/12 4348 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 010613 DIRECTIONAL GOLDEN EAG 0.00 1,795.00
105100 63609 02/21/12 4349 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 010613 PRO LASER III 0.00 2,579.00
105100 63609 02/21/12 4349 KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC. 010613 UPGRADE TO CORDLESS LA 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,474.00
105100 63610 02/21/12 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INTERP FEES .00 73.95
105100 63611 02/21/12 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201201 0.00 50.00
105100 63612 02/21/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING/ZONING VIOLAT 0.00 1,000.00
105100 63612 02/21/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - PHOTOC 0.00 16.03
105100 63612 02/21/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4731 0.00 3,990.29
105100 63612 02/21/12 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4729 0.00 2,963.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,970.30
105100 63613 02/21/12 13261 MARSH, USA 053443 RATLROAD PROTECTIVE LI 0.00 900.00
105100 63613 02/21/12 13261 MARSH, USA 063447 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LI 0.00 900.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 . 1,800.00
105100 63614 02/21/12 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 OIL/SCREW SPLINE 0.00 80.40
105100 63615 02/21/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010924 JAN INVOICES 0.00 57.59
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010503 JAN INVOICES 0.00 180.00
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 053443 JAN INVOICES 0.00 8.45
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010924 JAN INVCICES 0.00 502.33
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010924 JAN INVOICES 0.00 96.00
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010921 . JAN INVOICES 0.00 2,001.50
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 053443 JAN INVOICES 0.00 215.39
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 063448 JAN INVOICES 0.00 50.78
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010613 JAN INVOICES 0.00 11.94
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 010613 JAN INVOICES 0.00 19.02
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN INVOICES 0.00 110.88
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 053443 JAN INVOICES 0.00 40.17
105100 63616 02/21/12 6601 MENARDS 063447 JAN INVOICES 0.00 300.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,5%94.72
105100 63617 02/21/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 2900-B8SICI-75 ~ MECHA 0.00 420.00
105100 63617 02/21/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 0.00 12.58
108100 63617 02/21/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 GASKET - DIAPHRAM 4" - 0.00 360.00
105100 63617 02/21/12 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 ESTIMATED SHIPPING 0.00 6.40

0.00 798.98

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G192’ and transact.ck_date=‘20120221 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———w=—=——————= VENDOR—w—m = mom— e DEPT-DIV = = DESCRIPTION-——~——
105100 63618 02/21/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
105100 63618 02/21/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
105100 63618 02/21/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63619 02/21/12 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924 SPREADER PUMP FOR STOC
105100 63619 02/21/12 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010924 PUMPS FOR STOCK FOR PL

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63620 02/21/12 12073 JEFFREY MOOS 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR FITN
105100 63621 02/21/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
105100 63621 02/21/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
105100 63621 02/21/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
105100 63621 02/21/12 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN
TOTAL CHECK

105100 63622 02/21/12 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010524 ALTERNATOR

105100 63622 02/21/12 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010924 PARTS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63623 02/21/12 5878 NAT'L ALLIANCE OF PRESER 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERHSIP
105100 63624 02/21/12 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010921 SYL F40/DX/SS LAMP - S
105100 63625 02/21/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 1/9-2/9/12

105100 63625 02/21/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 svC 1/9-2/9/12

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63626 02/21/12 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 152858

105100 63627 02/21/12 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 WASTEWATER TREATMENT P
105100 63628 02/21/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 BID NOTICE PUBLICATION
105100 63629 02/21/12 5759 PRHCS II 010501 PHYSICAL AND FIT FOR D
105100 63629 02/21/12 5759 PAHCS II 010501 PHYSICAL AND FIT FOR D

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 010503 VEEAM BACKUP & REPLICA
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 DEL OPTIPLEX 790 DESKT
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 DELL OPTIPLEX 790 DESK
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 LOGITECH WIRELESS MOUS
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 LOGITECH-WIRELESS WAVE
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 ELO 1900L LCD DISPLAY-
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 APC SMART-UPS 2200 LCD
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 8 GB HP USB FLASH DRIV
105100 63630 02/21/12 13137 PARAGON MICRO 073452 SHIPPING

TOTAL CHECK

105100 63631 02/21/12 5353 PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC 083453 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI

[»HeNeNa ol o

Qoo

[eNeNoNeNoellaNoNoRo o] [oNeNe]
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.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

00

.00

’

.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

3,123.09
3,132.12
3,227.58
9,482.79

1,000.30
498.96
1,499.26

400.00

11,800.00
11,800.00
7,866.67
7,866.66
39,333.33

249.56
51.20
301.46

80.00
237.60

149.00
117.41
266.41

50.00
212,408.00
97.75

171.50
437.00
608.50

1,078.00
20,844.40
5,061.80
204.50
165.20
2,187.00
1,045.68
90.00
113.00
30,789.58

25,750.00

6



PAGE NUMBER: 7

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 02/16/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 16:01:53 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G192’ and transact. ck_date='20120221 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—————————=—= VENDOR———w  —mmm e DEPT-DIV  —e——m DESCRIPTION———wm=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63632 02/21/12 2548 PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS 010924 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PETT 0.00 63.42
105100 63632 02/21/12 2548 PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS 063447 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PETT 0.00 49.57
105100 63632 02/21/12 2548 PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS 063448 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PETT 0.00 16.97
105100 63632 02/21/12 2548 PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS 063448 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PETT 0.00 9.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 139.56
105100 63633 02/21/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010613 REPLENISH POSTAGE METE 0.00 3,000.00
105100 63634 02/21/12 12702 PRAIRIE SPIRIT PAPERS, I 011030 500 POSTCARDS — VISTA 0.00 73.08
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 PRECAUTION BLUE MARKIN 0.00 222.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 WHITE MARKING PAINT SE 0.00 37.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 . PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY GREEN MARKING P 0.00 222.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY RED MARKING PAI 0.00 74.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SEWER LINE BELOW FLAGS 0.00 65.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 STORM BELOW FLAGS 0.00 75.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 WATER LINE BELOW FLAGS 0.00 130.00
105100 63635 02/21/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 RED PLAIN FLAGS 0.00 60.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 885.00
105100 63636 02/21/12 10976 QUALIFICATION TARGETS 010613 INVOICE 21200334 0.00 90.61
105100 63637 02/21/12 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010921 LUX-SWTLH - HI VIS CLA 0.00 56.00
105100 63637 02/21/12 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 063447 LUX-SWTLH - HI VIS CLA 0.00 29.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 85.00
105100 63638 02/21/12 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 053443 HOSE/PARTS 0.00 219.01
105100 63639 02/21/12 10827 ROWELIL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID SOD 0.00 2,920.96
105100 63640 02/21/12 9700 SAM'S CLUB/GECF 010616 JAN CHGES 0.00 92.64
105100 63640 02/21/12 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 JAN CHGES 0.00 45.74
105100 63640 02/21/12 %700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 JAN CHGES 0.00 122.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 260.76
105100 63641 02/21/12 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010921 BUILDING DEPARTMENT HA 0.00 45.00